Blood Pressure > Minipress (Generic)

Minipress (Generic)
Minipress (Generic) logo

Minipress Summary

Prazosin, sold under trademark name brand name Minipress, Vasoflex, Lentopres and Hypovase, is a sympathoytic substance abuse to deal with hypertension, anxiety, and posttraumatic stress disorder (PTSD). This drug is an α1-blocker that serves as an inverted agonist at alpha-1 adrenergic receptors. Minipress is used with or without other medications to cure hypertension. Decreasing high blood pressure helps avoid strokes, heart attacks, and kidney problems. Minipress comes from a class of medications called alpha blockers. Prazosin works by expanding and relaxing capillary so blood can flow more quickly. Your medical professional might sometimes change your dosage to make sure you get the best results. Minipress (Prazosin) decreases blood pressure and may cause dizziness or fainting, particularly when you initially start taking it or whenever your dose is altered. Call your doctor if you have serious dizziness or seem like you might pass out. Get urgent medical aid in case you have any of these signs of an allergic reaction: hives; swelling of your face, lips, tongue, or throat; trouble breathing. Call your medical professional at the same time if you experience a severe negative effects like: quick or pounding heartbeats or fluttering in your chest; feeling like you may pass out; trouble breathing; swelling in your feet, hands, or ankles; or penis erection that hurts or lasts 4 hours or longer. Less major negative effects may consist of: moderate lightheadedness; faintness, worn out.

Purchasing Prazosin online

Ordering Minipress with our pharmacy solution is convenient and also fast. At the same time you ought to take your health very carefully. You should go to medical professional prior to buying Prazosin in case you have one of conditions. Take this medicine only as prescribed by a professional.

Product Options

Quantity Our Price Price Per pill You save
30 pills
60 pills
90 pills
120 pills
180 pills
Quantity Our Price Price Per pill You save
30 pills
60 pills
90 pills
120 pills
180 pills

Product Info

Uses

Generic Minipress is in a group of drugs called alpha-adrenergic blockers. Generic Minipress relaxes your veins and arteries so that blood can more easily pass through them.

Generic Minipress is used to treat hypertension (high blood pressure).

How to take

Take exactly as prescribed by your doctor. Do not take in larger or smaller amounts or for longer than recommended. Follow the directions on your prescription label.

Your doctor may occasionally change your dose to make sure you get the best results.

Side effects

Get emergency medical help if you have any of these signs of an allergic reaction: hives; difficulty breathing; swelling of your face, lips, tongue, or throat.

Call your doctor at once if you have a serious side effect such as:

  • fast or pounding heartbeats or fluttering in your chest;
  • feeling like you might pass out;
  • trouble breathing;
  • swelling in your hands, ankles, or feet; or
  • penis erection that is painful or lasts 4 hours or longer.

Less serious side effects may include:

  • mild dizziness;
  • weakness, tired feeling, drowsiness;
  • headache; or
  • nausea.

This is not a complete list of side effects and others may occur.

Precautions

Generic Minipress may impair your thinking or reactions. Be careful if you drive or do anything that requires you to be alert.

To prevent dizziness, avoid standing for long periods of time or becoming overheated during exercise and in hot weather.

Avoid getting up too fast from a sitting or lying position, or you may feel dizzy. Get up slowly and steady yourself to prevent a fall.

Drinking alcohol can increase certain side effects of Generic Minipress.

Drug interactions

Tell your doctor about all other medications you use, especially:

  • propranolol (Inderal, Innopran); or
  • other blood pressure medications, including diuretics (water pills).

This list is not complete and other drugs may interact with Generic Minipress.

Missed dose

If you miss a dose, take as soon as remembered; do not take if it is almost time for the next dose, instead, skip the missed dose and resume your usual dosing schedule. Do not "double-up" the dose to catch up.

Storage

Store at room temperature between 59 and 86 degrees F (between 15 and 30 degrees C) away from moisture and sunlight. Do not store in the bathroom. Keep away from children and pets.